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Official Results
Registered Voters

144731 of 626499 = 23.10%

Precincts Reporting
600 of 600 = 100.00%

Canvass Results

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:17 AM
04/22/2025

Grade School 13 Unexpired 2 Year School Board Member - (Vote for ONE)

Precinct RA
FF
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Bloomingdale 016 17 17 8 0 6 12 7 0 25 188 13.30%
Bloomingdale 017 114 114 49 0 22 61 80 0 163 823 19.81%
Bloomingdale 018 77 77 22 0 31 39 29 0 99 547 18.10%
Bloomingdale 019 18 18 8 0 7 4 15 0 26 182 14.29%
Bloomingdale 023 18 18 7 0 7 13 5 0 25 237 10.55%
Bloomingdale 024 148 148 61 0 51 77 81 0 209 1,091 19.16%
Bloomingdale 025 197 197 65 0 61 126 75 0 262 1,083 24.19%
Bloomingdale 026 103 103 23 0 28 33 65 0 126 804 15.67%
Bloomingdale 030 101 101 39 0 25 60 55 0 140 838 16.71%
Bloomingdale 032 56 56 21 0 15 21 41 0 77 428 17.99%
Bloomingdale 033 134 134 85 0 46 78 95 0 219 1,062 20.62%
Bloomingdale 034 140 140 58 0 30 69 99 0 198 986 20.08%
Bloomingdale 035 189 189 61 0 65 65 120 0 250 1,188 21.04%
Bloomingdale 036 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Bloomingdale 038 30 30 11 0 8 9 24 0 41 220 18.64%
Bloomingdale 039 23 23 7 0 4 16 10 0 30 179 16.76%
Bloomingdale 041 58 58 33 0 12 45 34 0 91 651 13.98%

Totals 1,423 1,423 558 0 418 728 835 0 1,981 10,507 18.85%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

144731 of 626499 = 23.10%

Precincts Reporting
600 of 600 = 100.00%

Canvass Results

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:17 AM
04/22/2025

Grade School 13 School Board Member - (Vote for THREE)

Precinct NI
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Bloomingdale 016 19 12 13 14 58 17 0 6 12 7 0 25 188 13.30%
Bloomingdale 017 107 84 71 75 337 152 0 22 61 80 0 163 823 19.81%
Bloomingdale 018 63 43 43 43 192 102 1 31 39 29 0 99 547 18.10%
Bloomingdale 019 17 15 15 8 55 23 0 7 4 15 0 26 182 14.29%
Bloomingdale 023 16 8 13 12 49 26 0 7 13 5 0 25 237 10.55%
Bloomingdale 024 128 86 78 87 379 239 3 51 77 81 0 209 1,091 19.16%
Bloomingdale 025 185 120 112 131 548 235 1 61 126 75 0 262 1,083 24.19%
Bloomingdale 026 78 65 70 56 269 109 0 28 33 65 0 126 804 15.67%
Bloomingdale 030 79 62 57 60 258 162 0 25 60 55 0 140 838 16.71%
Bloomingdale 032 49 43 37 33 162 66 1 15 21 41 0 77 428 17.99%
Bloomingdale 033 151 82 83 93 409 242 2 46 78 95 0 219 1,062 20.62%
Bloomingdale 034 127 97 85 80 389 202 1 30 69 99 0 198 986 20.08%
Bloomingdale 035 160 118 140 100 518 232 0 65 65 120 0 250 1,188 21.04%
Bloomingdale 036 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Bloomingdale 038 26 18 21 11 76 47 0 8 9 24 0 41 220 18.64%
Bloomingdale 039 23 13 7 10 53 37 0 4 16 10 0 30 179 16.76%
Bloomingdale 041 49 29 36 38 152 118 1 12 45 34 0 91 651 13.98%

Totals 1,277 895 881 851 3,904 2,009 10 418 728 835 0 1,981 10,507 18.85%


	Village of Addison Mayor - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Addison Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Addison Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Addison Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	City of Aurora Mayor - (Vote for ONE)
	City of Aurora Alderperson At Large - (Vote for ONE)
	City of Aurora Ward 1 Unexpired 2 Year Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	City of Aurora Ward 7 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	City of Aurora Ward 9 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	City of Aurora Ward 10 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Bartlett Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Bartlett Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Bartlett Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Bensenville Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Bensenville Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Bensenville Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Bloomingdale Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Bloomingdale Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Bloomingdale Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Bloomingdale Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Village of Bolingbrook Mayor - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Bolingbrook Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Bolingbrook Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Burr Ridge Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Burr Ridge Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Burr Ridge Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Carol Stream Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Carol Stream Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Village of Clarendon Hills Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Clarendon Hills Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Darien Ward 1 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Darien Ward 3 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Darien Ward 5 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Darien Ward 7 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Downers Grove Village Commissioner - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	City of Elmhurst Mayor - (Vote for ONE)
	City of Elmhurst City Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	City of Elmhurst City Treasurer - (Vote for ONE)
	Elmhurst Ward 1 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Elmhurst Ward 2 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Elmhurst Ward 3 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Elmhurst Ward 4 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Elmhurst Ward 5 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Elmhurst Ward 6 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Elmhurst Ward 7 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Glen Ellyn Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Glen Ellyn Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Glen Ellyn Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Glen Ellyn Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Glen Ellyn Unexpired 2 Year Library Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Glendale Heights Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Glendale Heights Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Glendale Heights 2 Village Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Glendale Heights 5 Village Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Glendale Heights 6 Village Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Hanover Park Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Hanover Park Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Hanover Park Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Hinsdale Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Hinsdale Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Hinsdale Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Village of Itasca Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Itasca Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Itasca Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Itasca Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Village of Lemont Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Lemont Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Lemont Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Lisle Mayor - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Lisle Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Lisle Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Lombard Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Lombard Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Lombard District 1 Village Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Lombard District 3 Village Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Lombard District 4 Unexpired 2 Year Village Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Lombard District 6 Village Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	City of Naperville City Councilmember - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Village of Oak Brook Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	City of Oakbrook Terrace Mayor - (Vote for ONE)
	City of Oakbrook Terrace City Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Oakbrook Terrace Ward 1 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Oakbrook Terrace Ward 2 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Oakbrook Terrace Ward 3 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Roselle Mayor - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Roselle Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Roselle Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	City of St. Charles Mayor - (Vote for ONE)
	City of St. Charles City Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	City of St. Charles City Treasurer - (Vote for ONE)
	City of St. Charles Ward 1 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Villa Park Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Villa Park Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Villa Park Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Villa Park Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	City of Warrenville Mayor - (Vote for ONE)
	City of Warrenville City Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	City of Warrenville City Treasurer - (Vote for ONE)
	Warrenville Ward 1 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Warrenville Ward 2 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Warrenville Ward 3 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Warrenville Ward 4 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Wayne Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	City of West Chicago Mayor - (Vote for ONE)
	West Chicago Ward 1 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	West Chicago Ward 2 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	West Chicago Ward 3 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	West Chicago Ward 4 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	West Chicago Ward 5 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	West Chicago Ward 6 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	West Chicago Ward 7 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Westmont Mayor - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Westmont Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Westmont Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Westmont Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Wheaton North City Councilmember - (Vote for ONE)
	Wheaton South City Councilmember - (Vote for ONE)
	Wheaton East City Councilmember - (Vote for ONE)
	Wheaton West City Councilmember - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Willowbrook Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Willowbrook Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Willowbrook Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Winfield Village President - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Winfield Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Winfield Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Winfield Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Winfield Unexpired 2 Year Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Wood Dale Ward 1 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Wood Dale Ward 2 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Wood Dale Ward 3 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Wood Dale Ward 4 Alderperson - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Woodridge Mayor - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Woodridge Village Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Woodridge Village Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Village of Woodridge Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Wayne Township Supervisor - (Vote for ONE)
	Wayne Township Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Wayne Township Assessor - (Vote for ONE)
	Wayne Township Highway Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Wayne Township Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Bloomingdale Township Supervisor - (Vote for ONE)
	Bloomingdale Township Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Bloomingdale Township Assessor - (Vote for ONE)
	Bloomingdale Township Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Addison Township Supervisor - (Vote for ONE)
	Addison Township Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Addison Township Assessor - (Vote for ONE)
	Addison Township Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Winfield Township Supervisor - (Vote for ONE)
	Winfield Township Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Winfield Township Assessor - (Vote for ONE)
	Winfield Township Highway Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Winfield Township Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Milton Township Supervisor - (Vote for ONE)
	Milton Township Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Milton Township Assessor - (Vote for ONE)
	Milton Township Highway Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Milton Township Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	York Township Supervisor - (Vote for ONE)
	York Township Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	York Township Assessor - (Vote for ONE)
	York Township Highway Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	York Township Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Naperville Township Supervisor - (Vote for ONE)
	Naperville Township Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Naperville Township Assessor - (Vote for ONE)
	Naperville Township Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Lisle Township Supervisor - (Vote for ONE)
	Lisle Township Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Lisle Township Assessor - (Vote for ONE)
	Lisle Township Highway Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Lisle Township Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Downers Grove Township Supervisor - (Vote for ONE)
	Downers Grove Township Clerk - (Vote for ONE)
	Downers Grove Township Assessor - (Vote for ONE)
	Downers Grove Township Highway Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Downers Grove Township Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	53 Trails Estates Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	53 Trails Estates Unexpired 2 Year Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Addison Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Bartlett Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Bensenville Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Bloomingdale Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Brookeridge Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Burr Ridge Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Butterfield Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Carol Stream Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Clarendon Hills Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Darien Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Downers Grove Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Elmhurst Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Fox Valley At Large Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Fox Valley Ward 3 Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Fox Valley Ward 3 Unexpired 2 Year Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Glen Ellyn Countryside Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Glen Ellyn Countryside Unexpired 4 Year Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Glen Ellyn Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Golfview Hills Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Hanover Park Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Itasca Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Lemont Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Lisle Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Lombard Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Medinah Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Medinah Unexpired 2 Year Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Naperville Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Oak Brook Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Oakbrook Terrace Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Oakbrook Terrace Unexpired 4 Year Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Roselle Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	St. Charles Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Tri State Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Tri State Unexpired 2 Year Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Wards Creek Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Wards Creek Unexpired 2 Year Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Wards Creek Unexpired 4 Year Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Warrenville Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	West Chicago Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	West Chicago Unexpired 2 Year Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	West Chicago Unexpired 4 Year Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Westmont Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Wheaton Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Winfield Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Wood Dale Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Wood Dale Unexpired 4 Year Park Commissioner - (Vote for ONE)
	Woodridge Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	York Center Park Commissioner - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Addison Fire Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Bartlett Fire Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Bensenville Fire District 2 Fire Trustee - (Vote for not more than FIVE)
	Bloomingdale Fire District 1 Fire Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	City of Carol Stream Fire Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Darien-Woodridge Fire Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Glenside Fire Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Itasca Fire Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Lemont Fire Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Pleasantview Fire Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Fox River Countryside Fire Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Fox River Countryside Unexpired 4 Year Fire Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Tri State Fire Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Warrenville Fire Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Warrenville Unexpired 2 Year Fire Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Winfield Fire Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Wood Dale Fire Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Wood Dale Unexpired 4 Year Fire Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Aurora Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Aurora Unexpired 4 Year Library Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Bartlett Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Bensenville Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Bensenville Unexpired 4 Year Library Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Fountaindale Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Fountaindale Unexpired 4 Year Library Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Glenside Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Helen Plum Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Indian Prairie Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Lemont Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Lisle Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Poplar Creek Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Roselle Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	St. Charles Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Warrenville Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	West Chicago Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Wood Dale Library Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	DuPage Regional School Board Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	DuPage Regional School Board Unexpired 4 Year Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Kane Regional School Board Trustee - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Unit School U46 School Board Member - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Unit School 200 School Board Member - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Unit School 201 School Board Member - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Unit School 202 School Board Member - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Unit School 203 School Board Member - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Unit School 204 School Board Member - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Unit School 205 School Board Member - (Vote for not more than THREE)
	Unit School 303 School Board Member - (Vote for not more than FOUR)
	Grade School 2 School Board Member - (Vote for THREE)
	Grade School 4 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 7 Unexpired 2 Year School Board Member - (Vote for ONE)
	Grade School 7 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 10 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 11 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 12 Unexpired 2 Year School Board Member - (Vote for ONE)
	Grade School 12 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 13 Unexpired 2 Year School Board Member - (Vote for ONE)
	Grade School 13 School Board Member - (Vote for THREE)
	Grade School 15 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 16 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 20 Unexpired 2 Year School Board Member - (Vote for ONE)
	Grade School 20 School Board Member - (Vote for THREE)
	Grade School 25 Unexpired 2 Year School Board Member - (Vote for ONE)
	Grade School 25 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 33 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 34 School Board Member - (Vote for THREE)
	Grade School 41 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 44 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 45 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 48 Unexpired 2 Year School Board Member - (Vote for ONE)
	Grade School 48 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 53 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 58 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 60 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 61 Unexpired 2 Year School Board Member - (Vote for THREE)
	Grade School 61 School Board Member - (Vote for THREE)
	Grade School 62 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 63 School Board Member - (Vote for THREE)
	Grade School 66 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 68 School Board Member - (Vote for THREE)
	Grade School 89 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 93 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 113A School Board Member - (Vote for THREE)
	Grade School 180 Unexpired 2 Year School Board Member - (Vote for ONE)
	Grade School 180 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	Grade School 181 School Board Member - (Vote for THREE)
	High School 86 Unexpired 2 Year School Board Member - (Vote for ONE)
	High School 86 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	High School 87 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	High School 88 School Board Member - (Vote for THREE)
	High School 94 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	High School 99 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	High School 100 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	High School 108 School Board Member - (Vote for FOUR)
	High School 210 School Board Member - (Vote for THREE)
	Cod 502 Unexpired 2 Year College Trustee - (Vote for ONE)
	Cod 502 College Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Ccd 509 College Trustee - (Vote for not more than TWO)
	Fox Metro Water District 4 Board of Trustees - (Vote for ONE)
	Village of Bensenville Prop Form of Government
	Village of Bensenville Prop Grocery Tax
	Village of Bensenville Prop Pet License
	Village of Winfield Prop Cultural Activities
	Village of Winfield Prop Bicycle and Pedestrian Network
	Village of Winfield Prop Backyard Chickens
	Bloomingdale Township Prop Tax on Services
	Addison Township Prop Unfunded Mandates
	Addison Township Prop Fair Maps
	Winfield Township Prop Pension Reform
	Roselle Fire Prop Limiting Rate
	CUSD 201 Prop Bonds
	District Canvass_20250416100447376 Village of Burr Ridge.pdf
	1 Mayor, Village of Burr Ridge
	1 Clerk, Village of Burr Ridge
	1 Trustee, Village of Burr Ridge

	District Canvass_20250416100852562 Village of Hinsdale.pdf
	1 President, Village of Hinsdale
	1 Trustee, Village of Hinsdale
	1 Library Trustee, Village of Hinsdale, 4yr

	District Canvass_20250416100929293 Village of Oak Brook.pdf
	1 Trustee, Village of Oak Brook

	District Canvass_20250416101011618 Village of Roselle.pdf
	1 Mayor, Roselle
	1 Clerk, Village of Roselle
	1 Trustee, Village of Roselle

	District Canvass_20250416101207401 Bartlett Park District.pdf
	1 Cmsnr., Bartlett Park District, 6yr.

	District Canvass_20250416101533883 Burr Ridge Park District.pdf
	1 Cmsnr., Burr Ridge Park District, 6yr.

	District Canvass_20250416101735181 Elmhurst Park District.pdf
	1 Cmsnr., Elmhurst Park District, 6yr.

	District Canvass_20250416101841283 Oak Brook Park District.pdf
	1 Cmsnr., Oak Brook Park District, 6yr.

	District Canvass_20250416103431919 Tri State FPD.pdf
	1 Trustee, Tri State FPD, 6yr

	District Canvass_20250416102009993 Bartlett Public Library District.pdf
	1 Trst, Bartlett Library District, 4yr.

	District Canvass_20250416102210074 Indian Prairie Public Library District.pdf
	1 Trst, Indian Prairie Library District, 4yr.

	District Canvass_20250416102257876 Roselle Public Library District.pdf
	1 Trst, Roselle Library District, 4yr.

	District Canvass_20250416102744977 Unit School District 205.pdf
	1 School B.M., Elmhurst Community Unit 205, 4yr

	District Canvass_20250416102405056 School District 181.pdf
	1 School B.M., Community Consolidated 181, 4yr

	District Canvass_20250416102556247 High School District 86.pdf
	1 School B.M., Hinsdale Township HS 86, 2yr.
	1 School B.M., Hinsdale Township HS 86, 4yr

	District Canvass_20250416103515119 Roselle FPD Ref.pdf
	1 Roselle Fire Protection District, Increase Limiting Rate




